
MK24 2025 - Teams
v13

Start Finish Elapsed (KM) (Miles)

3 Leighton's Long Haul Y 31
0:00:00

(12:13:49)
23:40:15

 (11:54:04)
23:40:15

326.9 203.2

6 The Night Terrors Y 25
0:00:00

(12:13:49)
23:26:52

 (11:40:41)
23:26:52

263.6 163.8

7 Thrapston Jog & Run Y 24
0:00:00

(12:13:49)
23:33:50

 (11:20:01)
23:33:50

253.1 157.3

8 Wise and Dive Y 1
0:00:00

(12:13:49)
00:55:09

 (15:09:51)
00:55:09

10.5 6.6

11 Pace Cadets Y 14
01:00:35

 (13:14:24)
21:49:47

 (11:04:11)
20:49:12

147.6 91.8

15 The social soles Y 13
0:00:00

(12:13:49)
22:38:40

 (13:11:43)
22:38:40

137.1 85.2

17 Love is for Losers Y 8
00:00:00

 (12:13:49)
23:01:51

 (11:15:40)
23:01:51

84.4 52.4

DistanceTeam 
Number

Team Name
Relay 
Team

Laps
Time


