

MK24 2025 - Teams

v13

Team Number	Team Name	Relay Team	Laps	Time			Distance	
				Start	Finish	Elapsed	(KM)	(Miles)
3	Leighton's Long Haul	Y	31	0:00:00 (12:13:49)	23:40:15 (11:54:04)	23:40:15	326.9	203.2
6	The Night Terrors	Y	25	0:00:00 (12:13:49)	23:26:52 (11:40:41)	23:26:52	263.6	163.8
7	Thrapston Jog & Run	Y	24	0:00:00 (12:13:49)	23:33:50 (11:20:01)	23:33:50	253.1	157.3
8	Wise and Dive	Y	1	0:00:00 (12:13:49)	00:55:09 (15:09:51)	00:55:09	10.5	6.6
11	Pace Cadets	Y	14	01:00:35 (13:14:24)	21:49:47 (11:04:11)	20:49:12	147.6	91.8
15	The social soles	Y	13	0:00:00 (12:13:49)	22:38:40 (13:11:43)	22:38:40	137.1	85.2
17	Love is for Losers	Y	8	00:00:00 (12:13:49)	23:01:51 (11:15:40)	23:01:51	84.4	52.4